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2018 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION

PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,CAP COVER (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,LH (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,RH (Ref # 11057A)

CAP,MIRROR (Ref # 11065)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
COVER,DC SOCKET (Ref # 14092)
STAY-COMP,UPP COWL. (Ref # 39137)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

COWLING,METER VISOR (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028G)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X8 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6X16X1 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)

WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

WASHER,8.2X18X%3.2 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

11056-4313
11057-0134
11057-0135
11065-0945
120CB0512
130BA0814
14092-0214
39137-0667
39154-0352
39156-2185
55028-0590

55028-0592-777

55028-0633
56001-0351
56001-0352
92009-1155
92015-1757
92022-1818
92039-0709
92075-1808
92150-1553
92154-0209
92154-1421
92154-2656
92160-1167
92161-1952
92172-0262
92200-0006
92200-1866
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2018 NINJA" 650 ABS KRT EDITION  awasak

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0304 2

NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-0571 2
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