



# 2018 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CAP COVER (Ref # 11056)	11056-4313	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-0134	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,RH (Ref # 11057A)	11057-0135	1
CAP,MIRROR (Ref # 11065)	11065-0945	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CB0512	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0814	2
COVER,DC SOCKET (Ref # 14092)	14092-0214	1
STAY-COMP,UPP COWL. (Ref # 39137)	39137-0667	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0352	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-2185	2
COWLING,METER VISOR (Ref # 55028)	55028-0590	1
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0592-777	1
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0633	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0351	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0352	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X8 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1155	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	10
WASHER,6X16X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1818	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	5
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1553	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	10
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1421	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2656	2
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92161)	92161-1952	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	2
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	4
WASHER,8.2X18X3.2 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1866	2

# 2018 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0304	2
NUT (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0571	2